LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

1 Ms Yasmine Zaki Yasmine.zaki@hotmail.fr Morocco ADFM Dialogue
fellows

2 Ms Belhacene Atiga Atigab.assomed.oran@gmail.com Algeria Association aprosch chougrani Participant

3 Ms Meryem Sana HAMADOUCHE rrrs Algeria CISP Algeria Participant

4 Mr Ayman Zohry azohry@zohry.com Egypt The Egyptian Society for Participant
Migration studies (EGYMIG)

5 Mr Rachid Badouli rachid.badouli.fondation@gmail.com France Fondation Orient Occident Participant

6 Mr Benoit Mayaux bma@euromedrights.net France EuroMed Rights Participant

7 Ms Ghada Al shawa Info@adaleh-center.org Jordan Adaleh center for human rights | Participant

8 Ms Linda Alkalash linda@tamkeen-jo.org Jordan Tamkeen Fields for Aid Participant

9 Mr Hatem Shatnawi shatnawi7@hotmail.com Jordan Leaders of Life for sustainable Participant
Development

10 Ms Najla Chahda 33 Lebanon MSD Participant

11 Ms lutfia algaddafi Lutfiaalgaddafi@gmail.com Libya ORGANISATION Participant

12 Mr JAMAL M ALI amer ioceango2016@gmail.com Libya I0CEA Participant

13 Mr Hosain ASHENI hosenasheni@yahoo.com Libya Libyan Red Crescent Participant

14 Mr SAID DAHRAOUI Said.DAHRAOUI@eeas.europa.eu Morocco DELEGATION DE L'UNION Participant
EUROPEENNE AU MAROC

15 Mr Boubkeur Largou largouboub@yahoo.fr Morocco Organisation Marocaine des Participant
Droits Humains

16 Mr GALAI AHMED khalilgal@gmail.com Tunisia Ligue Tunisienne pour la Participant
Défense des Droits de I'homme
LTDH

17 Ms Leila Garbouj leilagarbouj@hotmail.com Tunisia Medecins Du Monde Belgique Participant




18 Mr Malek Kefif malek.kefif@laposte.net Tunisia Organisation Participant
19 Ms Rym ANTAR rym.antar@csfsouth.org Tunisia Civil Society Facility South CSFS
20 Mr Hassen BOUBAKRI ali_zalbat@yahoo.com Tunisia CeTuMA (Centre de Tunis pour Expert for
la Migration et I'Asile) the Forum
21 Ms Laetitia Ricklin laetitia.ricklin@ec.europa.eu France NEAR, Commission européenne | EU
22 Mr Toby Sexton toby.sexton@eeas.europa.eu UK European External Action EU
Service
23 Mr Jacques PERROT jacques.perrot@ec.europa.eu France Commission Européenne EU
24 Mr sadok ben hadj hassine | sadokbelhadj@yahoo.fr Tunisia UGTT South AG
25 Mr Alaa Talbi alaa.talbil@gmail.com Tunisia South AG




Resilience

and Security

1. Mr Boukhalfa BOURAS association_Agir@yahoo.com Algeria CSFS Dialogue Fellow Dialogue
fellows
2. Mr Suleiman AlKhawaldeh mossawah@yahoo.com Jordan Mossawah Center for Civil Soceity Devlopmanet | Dialogue
fellows
3. Ms Nour Saleem nour.saleeml16@gmail.com Palestine | Social and Economic Policies Monitor- Al Dialogue
Marsad fellows
4. Ms LEYLA SEN l.sen@uclg-mewa.org Turkey UCLG-MEWA Dialogue
fellows
5 Mr Fadi Al-Qadi fadi.qadi@gmail.com Jordan Jordan Independent Panel on Human Rights Participant
6 Mr Mouloud Salhi msalhidz@gmail.com Algeria Association Etoile Culturelle d'Akbou Participant
7. Mr Soufiane El Hamdi elhamdi.soufiane@gmail.com Morocco GADEM Participant
8 Mr Omar Shaban omar@palthink.org Palestine | Palthink for Strategic Studies Participant
9 Mr Ahmed ALLOUCH ahmed.allouch@jsf.tn Tunisia Youth Without Borders-Tunisia Participant
10 Ms Hela Gharbi Hela.gharbi@oxfamnovib.nl Tunisia Oxfam Participant
11 Mr Nabil SMIDA smidanabil@yahoo.fr Tunisia Observatoire Tunisien de la Sécurité Globale Participant
12 Mr Ahmed Al Damrawy a.aldamrawy@csfsouth.org Egypt CSF South CSFS
13 Mr John Bell jbell@toledopax.org Canada EU Expert
14 Mr Luca Gervasoni Vila luca@novact.org Spain NOVACT International Institute for Nonviolent Expert
Action
15 Ms Sandrine D'Hoedt sandrine.d'hoedt@eeas.europa.eu Belgium European External Action Service EU
16 Ms Shahira Amin shahiraaminl3@gmail.com Egypt Al Monitor South AG
17 Ms SALIMA MUSBAH salimamusbah@gmail.com Libya WOMEN & YOUTH EMPOWERMENT FORUM South AG
(WYEF)
18 Ms samia zayani samia.zayani@gmail.com Tunisia Janoub Chamal Dynamic South AG




1. Ms Ola Adawi ola@pyu-pal.org Palestine Palestenian youth union Dialogue
fellows
2. Ms Rabeb Zaatour Rabeb.zaatour@gmail.com Tunisia CSFS dialogue fellow Dialogue
fellows

3. Mr Noureddine AHMINE noureddineahmine@yahoo.fr Algeria Association nationale de lutte contre la Participant
corruption "ANLC"

4. Mr abderrahmane arar ararnadal@gmail.com Algeria réseau algérien pour la défense des droits de Participant
I'enfant NADA

5. Ms Meriem CHIKIROU meriem.chikirou@gmail.com Algeria Association SIDRA Participant

6. Mr Zoheir Ouldeddine zoheir.ouldeddine@gmail.com Algeria TransHomosDz Participant

7. Mr Oday Miqgdad Odaymigdad@hotmail.com Barbados Mosawah Participant

8. Ms Samira Achahbar achahbar.samira@hotmail.com Canada Association Assaida Al Horra Participant

9. Mr Marco Cunetto international@businessmed- Italy Union Méditerranéenne des Confédérations Participant

umce.org d'Entreprises

10. Mr Luca DE FILICAIA luca.defilicaia@gvc-italia.org Italy GVC Participant

11. Ms NOUR ABUDEIAB daman.academy@yahoo.com Jordan DAMAN ACADEMY Participant

12, Ms Randa Momani fab_rannod@yahoo.com Jordan Al Yamoun civil society and development Participant

13. Ms Samar Muhareb smuhareb@ardd-legalaid.org Jordan Arab Renaissance for Democracy and Participant
Development (ARDD)

14. Ms Suzanne Al Jammal sjammal.sj@gmail.com Lebanon Unesco Participant

15. Mr Georges Ghali george.ghali@alefliban.org Lebanon ALEF Participant

16. Mr MOHAMED TOUMI pilottoumi@yahoo.com Libya Ex General Congress Membre Participant

17. Mr Yassin BAZZAZ institut.prometheus@gmail.com Morocco institut Prometheus Pour la Démocratie et les Participant
Droits Humains

18. Mr nabil dowaikat nabil@wclac.org Palestine women's centere for legal aid and councelling Participant

19. Ms Rim Ben Ismail bensalah.rb@planet.tn Tunisia Psychologues du Monde Tunisie - OMCT Participant




20. Mr Salaheddine Jourchi sjourchi@yahoo.fr Tunisia ANND Participant

21. Ms Jinan Limam jinan.limam@gmail.com Tunisia ADLI Participant

22. Mr Bouhdid Belhedi dido.revol@gmail.com Tunisia Association Shams Participant

23. Ms Lilia Rebai Ire@euromedrights.net Tunisia EuroMed Droits Participant

24. Ms Isabelle Ribot isabelle.ribot@eeas.europa.eu France DEL UE ALGERIE Participant

(DUE)

25. Ms Moufida OUESLATI moufida.oueslati@csfsouth.org Tunisia CSF South CSFS

26. Mr Said Salhi sathamdz@yahoo.fr Algeria Ligue Algérienne pour la Défense des Droits de South AG
I"'Homme LADDH

27. Mr Marc Schade-Poulsen msp@euromedrights.net Denmark EuroMed Rights South AG

28. Mr ossama suleiman syriahr@hotmail.com UK syrian obsevatory for human rights South AG

29. Ms Marie de Coune CS.Forum.2017@gmail.com Belgium CSF South Expert

30. Ms Monia Ben jemia Moniabenjemial0@gmail.com Tunisia Association Tunisienne des femmes démocrates | Expert

31. Ms Nabila Hamza nabila.hamzal8@gmail.com Tunisia CSF South Expert

32. Ms Gaby Hagmdiller gaby.hagmuller@ec.europa.eu Austria European Commission EU

33. Mr Baron Alexandre alexandre.baron@ec.europa.eu France European Commission DG NEAR EU

34. Mr Michael Docherty michael.docherty@ec.europa.eu UK Commission européenne EU




Inequalities

1. Ms Saada BERDJOUH minterchange@hotmail.com Algeria Association Futur pour le Dialogue fellows
Développment

2. Mr Hany Ibrahim hibrahim@aucegypt.edu Egypt El-Mahrousa Center for Socioeconomic | Participant
Development

3. Ms Dareen Abu Lail d.abulail@unesco.org Jordan UNESCO Participant

4. Ms Sonya Al Fares Soni_jeny@yahoo.com Jordan Musa'ala Center for Civil Society Participant
Development

5. Mr AHMAD ALKHAWALDEH | al_khawaldah@yahoo.com Jordan The Hashemite University Participant

6. Ms Faten Nabhan faten@wclac.org Jordan women's centre for legal aid and Participant
counselling(WCLAC)

7. Mr Motaz Rawashdeh Juat_one@yahoo.com Jordan Shuaa for civil society development Participant

8. Mr Ahmad Halawani ahmadh@dpna-lb.org Lebanon Development for people and nature Participant
association

9. Mr nabil maawad nmoawad@rmf.org.lb Lebanon RMF Participant

10. Ms Jamila Benaddi benaddij@gmail.com Morocco Association Amal Femmes en Participant
Mouvement pour une Vie Meilleure

11. Mr Haitham Muallem hmuallem@Ieaders.ps Palestine Leaders Organization Participant

12. Ms Amal Haouet sd.comm@businessmed-umce.org Tunisia BUSINESSMED Participant

13. Mr Ahmed Hechmi hechmyahmed@gmail.com Tunisia Tunisian organization of Debates Participant

14 Mr mahmoud krimi mahmoud.krimi@gmail.com Tunisia NET-MED youth Tunisie Participant

15. Ms Jihen Boutiba Mrad j.boutiba@businessmed-umce.org Tunisia BUSINESSMED CSFS

16. Mr Olivier CONSOLO consolo.olivier@gmail.com France CSF South Expert

17. Ms Carine Elya carinelya@gmail.com Lebanon Quality for Development Expert

18. Mr Magdy Belal cpe_eg@yahoo.com Egypt The Arab NGO Network for South AG
Development

19. Mr Georges- Carrard georgeshenry.carrard@eesc.europa.eu Belgium Comité économique et social EU

Henry européen




